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Form for filiny Rate Schedules

For WEST PIKE CO - EAST FLOYD CO

Community, Town or City -

R4

P.S.C. NO. 1

ORIGINAL _SHEET NO. 3
SANDY VALLEY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT

CUSTOMER CATEGORY

5/8 INCH X 3/4 INCH METERS

MONTHLY RATE

FIRST 2,000 gallons $8.25 per 1,000 gallons
NEXT 3,000 gallons 3.13 per 1,000 gallons,
NEXT 15,000 gallons 2.78 per 1,000 gallons
NEXT 30,000 gallons 2,30 per 1,000 gallons
NEXT 50,000 gallons 2.07 per 1,000 gallons
NEXT 100,000 gallons 1.90 per 1,000 gallons
1 INCH METER
FIRST 5,000 gallons $17.89 minimum bill
NEXT 15,000 gallons 2.78 per 1,000 gallons
NEXT 30,000 gallons 2.30 per 1,000 gallons
NEXT 50,000 gallomns 2,07 per 1,000 gallons
OVER 100,000 gallons 1.90 per 1,000 gallons
1 1/2 INCH METER
FIRST 10,000 gallons . $31.79 minimum bill
NEXT 10,000 gallons 2,78 per 1,880 gallons
NEXT 30,000 gallongyic sepvice coudasd per 1,000 gallons
NEXT 50,000 gallonsLmlﬂj'ifjﬁ$b“¥¥@W per 1,000 gallons
NEXT 100,000 gallons sereerive . 1-90 per 1,000 gallons
AUG 1988
PURSUA: _
BY: -
DATE OF ISSUE 7/22/88 | - DATE EFFECTIVE 8/1/88
ISSUED B TITLE CHATIRMAN >
Name of Officer

Issued by authorit

in Case No.

102

of an Order of the Public S

dated

ervice Commission of Kentuc&v\
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For WEST PIKE CO - EAST FLOYD ¢
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1
SHEET NO. 4
SANDY VALLEY WATER DISTRICT : CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation )
SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
CUSTOMER CATEGORY .
2INCH METER SERVICE MONTHLY RATE
FIRST 25,000 gallons $71,79 minimum bill
NEXT 25,000 gallons 2,30 per 1,000 gallons
NEXT 50,000 gallons 2,07 per 1, ' 000 gallons
OVER 100,000 gallons ' 1.90 per Trg ,000 gallons
3 INCH METERS
FIRST 60,000 gallons $149,29 minimum bill
NEXT 40,000 gallons 2,07 per 1,000 gallons
OVER 100,000 gallons 1.90 per 1,000 gallons
4 INCH METERS
FIRST 100,000 gallons © $232.09 minimum bill -
OVER ¢y 100,000 gallons 1,90 per 1,000 gallons
WHOLESALE WATER SERVICE
ALL USAGE lnﬂgﬁxqa.a$;q90‘aesjl OOO gallons
AUG 1988
PURSUA® ;. T,
BY: r;f" i :
FUBLIC SERVDE COMMISSION WaNansg —
DATE OF ISSUE 7/22/88 ' DATE EFFECTIVE  8/1/88
ISSUED &(j&éz:ZLg TITLE CHATRMAN
Name' &% Officer . .

Issued by authorltg of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in €ase No. __ 10222  dated

/p\\
¥

hd
.
- [
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Form for filing Rate Schedules

For. NEEI PIKE CQ-EAST FLOYD CO
ommunity, Town or City

<

"' P.S.C. NO. 1

ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 2

SANDY VALLEY WATER DISTRICT

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 .
Name of Issuing Corporation B ’

SHEET NO. 2o

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
WHOLESALE WATER SERVICE
GENERAL 1.90 PER 1000 GAL.
MOUNTAIN WATER DISTRICT, 1.48 PER 1,000 GAL.
HURRICANE CREEK SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY -
EFFECTIVE
NOV 17 1991
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
SECTION 9 (1)
BY: . .
AGER D
DATE OF ISSUE /o - 18- §/ DATE EFFECTIVE /-2 2=-5%
ISSUED BY Foewedl ' TITLE_Chairman
. Name of Officer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in Case No. dated .
- . a\
W
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Form for filing Rate Schedules

]
For WEST PIKE CO - EAST FLOYD

Community, Tgwn or City

P.S.C. NO, 1
QRIGINAL SHEET NO. 2
SANDY VALLEY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
_SHEET NO.
‘ .
WHOLESALE WATER SERVICE
ALL USAGE i 1.90 PER 1000 GALLONS
K
k
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION :
-
Aug 11988 | 3
PURSUA: 11,
BY: izt 2L
PUBLIC SERMIY COMMISIION MANAGER
I,
DATE OF ISSUE 7/22/88 - DATE EFFECTIVE 8/1/88

ISSUED BYM_
Name of  Officer

Issued by authori%g of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentuck%

in Case No. dated

TITLE CHAIRMAN

i
N



Form for filing Rate Schedules

For West Pike Co.- East Flovd Co.

Community, Town

P.S.C. NO. 1

or City

S

Original SHEET NO.

Sandy Valley Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.

PUBLIC SERVICE CO
~ - OF KENTUCT

MMISSION

- KY
Rules and Képulatiens ~ EFFECTIVE

Ukl 195 /789

RATE
PER UNIT

' PURSUANT 10807 KAR5.011
DEPOSITS

deposit or other guaranty to secure payment of bills not to exce
twelfths (2/12) fo the estimated annual bill of such customer of
where bills are rendered monthly, or three-twelfths (3/12) of the
annual bill where bills are rendered bimonthly, or four-twelfths
the estimated annual bill where bills are rendered quarterly. Int
the rate of six percent (6%) per annum will be paid on deposits {
accruing from the date of deposit.

DISCONTINUANCE OF SERVICE BY! UTILITY

The Utility may refuse or discontunue service to an applicant or
after proper notice, for failure to comply with its rules and reg
or state and municipal rules and regulations, when a customer or
refuses or neglects to provide reasonable access to the premises,
fraudulent or illegal use of service, or for nonpayment of bills,
discontinuance is for non-payment of bills, the customer shall be
at least forty-eight (48) hours written notice, separate from the
bill, and cut-off shall be effected not less than twenty (20) day
the mailing date of the original bill unless, prior to discontinu

i

. SECTON 9 (]
P : BY: S -
The Utility may require from any customer or applicant for servii

e a cash

d two-

applicant
estimated
(4/12) of

erest at

o required,

customer,
ulations
applicant
“for

If
given
original
s after
ance, a

residential customer presents to the utility a written certificatle, signed

by a physician, registered nurse, or public health officer, that
continuance will aggravate an existing illness or infirmity on t
premises, in which case discontinuance may not be effected until
fected resident can make other living arrangements or until not
ten (10) days elapse from the date of the Utility s notification.
dangerous condition is found to exist on the customer s or applid
premises, the service shall be cut off without notice or refused,
that the Utility notify the customer or applicant immediately of
for discontinuance or refusal and the corrective action to be tak
applicant or customer before service can be rendered.

such dis-

e affected
the af=-

ess than
When a
ant s
provided
the reasons
en by the

DATE OF ISSUE 11-15-84 DATE EFFECTIVE 12-15

-84

ISSUED BY M ig : J§§§_&J§\_x_

Name of Officer

r172E Wpeywma )

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of
in €Case No. dated

Kentucky

@“'Q\




